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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2262/0

4/08/2263/0

4/08/2264/0

4/08/2265/0

4/08/2266/0

4/08/2267/0

300471,
522652

298291,
515761

298262,
515943

298206,
508513

298891,
516845

298699,
516783

27/05/2008

28/05/2008

28/05/2008

28/05/2008

29/05/2008

29/05/2008

CHAPEL COTTAGE, COMMON
END, DISTINGTON,
CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING
CONSENT FOR INSTALLATION
OF NEW, COMBI-BOILER &
ASSOCIATED FLUE

2, HERDUS ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION AND FORMATION
OF DRIVEWAY

17, HERDUS ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION TO SIDE AND
FORMATION OF, DRIVEWAY

UNIT 7, COULDERTON BEACH,
COULDERTON, CUMBRIA., TwO
BEDROOMED SINGLE STOREY
LOG CABIN (REVISED,
APPLICATION)

HENSINGHAM PRIMARY
SCHOOL, MAIN STREET,,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
DETACHED PRE-CAST
BUILDING FOR USE AS, A
STORE

CARTGATE, CARTGATE ROAD,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., RESERVED
MATTERS APPLICATION FOR
PREMIUM WALLED, AND GATED
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
OF 8 PRE ACTIVE,

PA_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 26/05/2008 to 30/05/2008

Parish............

Distington

whitehaven

wh1itehaven

Lowside Quarter

wh1itehaven

whitehaven
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 63Q

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 631Q

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 63Q

MR G WRIGHT, 18 FIR
GARTH, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRIA CA25 5HB

MR G BEATTIE, ALPHA
DESIGN, UNIT 7 EUROPE
WAY, COCKERMOUTH

MR C HUNTER, 4 THORNCROFT
GARDENS, WORKINGTON,
CUMBRTA CAl4 4DP

MR G ROBSON, 2 HERDUS
ROAD, MIREHOUSE,
WHITEHAVEN

MR HOOPER, 17 HERDUS
ROAD, MIREHOUSE,
WHITEHAVEN

MR W JOHNSTONE, 21 ESKETT
VIEW, ARLECDON,
FRIZINGTON

MRS C RILEY, HENSINGHAM
SCOUT GROUP, 87 MAIN
STREET, HENSINGHAM

MR G REED, HIGH GRANGE
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED, PO
BOX 77, WHITEHAVEN



4/08/2268/0

4/08/2269/0

4/08/2270/0

4/08/2271/0

7/08/4020/0

7/08/4023/0

300027,
513442

301091,
510710

304776,
519325

303513,
517006

308051,
490914

308217,
496815

30/05/2008

30/05/2008

30/05/2008

30/05/2008

30/05/2008

30/05/2008

PA_RECD.TXT

RETIREMENT UNITS

PLOTS 4 & 6, TREETOPS, Egremont
BIGRIGG, EGREMONT,,

CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TwWO

SINGLE STOREY BUNGALOWS

EGREMONT CO-OP, MAIN Egremont

STREET, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., PROVISION OF
ROOF MOUNTED
REFRIGERATION PLANT

ARLECDON HOWE BARN,
ARLECDON, FRIZINGTON,,
CUMBRIA., PROPOSED
AMENDMENTS TO PREVIOUSLY
APPROVED BARN, CONVERSION

Arlecdon and
Frizington

Arlecdon and
Frizington

THE LOOMS HOUSING
DEVELOPMENT, FRIZINGTON
ROAD, , FRIZINGTON,
CUMBRIA., SUBSTITUTION OF
PLOTS 26-62 INCLUSIVELY
INCLUDING, 24 No
APARTMENTS & 13 No HOUSES
TO BE REPLACED, WITH 23
No TRADITIONAL HOUSES,
TOGETHER WITH ALL

MARSHSIDE HOUSE, Bootle
STATION, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., NEW DORMERS AND

ROOF WINDOWS

BOOTLE

LOW SALTCOATS FARM,
SALTCOATS, HOLMROOK,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
OF LAND TO ACCOMMODATE
SITING OF, HOLIDAY LODGES
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Drigg & Carleton

CRAIG GREEN ARCHITECTS
LLP, 111 DUKE STREET,
BARROW IN FURNESS,
CUMBRIA LA14 1XA

DAY CUMMINS LIMITED,
LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK,
LAMPLUGH ROAD,
COCKERMOUTH

PETER CLUCAS, 8 SAWREY
COURT, BROUGHTON IN

FURNESS, CUMBRIA LA20
631Q
MR P BOUSTEAD, LAKELAND

BUILDING DESIGN,
EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN

MR M FERGUSON, 2
TREETOPS, BIGRIGG,
EGREMONT

THE COOPERATIVE GROUP,
NORTH EAST REGIONAL
OFFICE, DRUM LANE, BARLEY
MOw

MR I HUGHES, ARLECDON
HOWE BARN, ARLECDON,
FRIZINGTON

BARRATT MANCHESTER, 4
BRINDLEY ROAD, CITY PARK,
MANCHESTER

MR AND MRS SELLERS,
MARSHSIDE HOUSE, BOOTLE
STATION, MILLOM

MR D HOYLE, LOW SALTCOATS
FARM, SALCOATS, HOLMROOK



