## PA\_RECD.TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 26/05/2008 to 30/05/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2262/0	300471, 522652	27/05/2008	CHAPEL COTTAGE, COMMON END, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR INSTALLATION OF NEW, COMBI-BOILER & ASSOCIATED FLUE	Distington		MR C HUNTER, 4 THORNCROFT GARDENS, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA CA14 4DP
4/08/2263/0	298291, 515761	28/05/2008	2, HERDUS ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION AND FORMATION OF DRIVEWAY	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	MR G ROBSON, 2 HERDUS ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2264/0	298262, 515943	28/05/2008	17, HERDUS ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO SIDE AND FORMATION OF, DRIVEWAY	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	MR HOOPER, 17 HERDUS ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2265/0	298206, 508513	28/05/2008	UNIT 7, COULDERTON BEACH, COULDERTON, CUMBRIA., TWO BEDROOMED SINGLE STOREY LOG CABIN (REVISED, APPLICATION)	Lowside Quarter	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	MR W JOHNSTONE, 21 ESKETT VIEW, ARLECDON, FRIZINGTON
4/08/2266/0	298891, 516845	29/05/2008	HENSINGHAM PRIMARY SCHOOL, MAIN STREET,, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF DETACHED PRE-CAST BUILDING FOR USE AS, A STORE	Whitehaven	MR G WRIGHT, 18 FIR GARTH, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA CA25 5HB	MRS C RILEY, HENSINGHAM SCOUT GROUP, 87 MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM
4/08/2267/0	298699, 516783	29/05/2008	CARTGATE, CARTGATE ROAD, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., RESERVED MATTERS APPLICATION FOR PREMIUM WALLED, AND GATED RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT OF 8 PRE ACTIVE,	Whitehaven	MR G BEATTIE, ALPHA DESIGN, UNIT 7 EUROPE WAY, COCKERMOUTH	MR G REED, HIGH GRANGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED, PO BOX 77, WHITEHAVEN

## PA\_RECD.TXT

## RETIREMENT UNITS

4/08/2268/0	300027, 513442	30/05/2008	PLOTS 4 & 6, TREETOPS, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TWO SINGLE STOREY BUNGALOWS	Egremont		MR M FERGUSON, 2 TREETOPS, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT
4/08/2269/0	301091, 510710	30/05/2008	EGREMONT CO-OP, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., PROVISION OF ROOF MOUNTED REFRIGERATION PLANT	Egremont	CRAIG GREEN ARCHITECTS LLP, 111 DUKE STREET, BARROW IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA LA14 1XA	THE COOPERATIVE GROUP, NORTH EAST REGIONAL OFFICE, DRUM LANE, BARLEY MOW
4/08/2270/0	304776, 519325	30/05/2008	ARLECDON HOWE BARN, ARLECDON, FRIZINGTON,, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO PREVIOUSLY APPROVED BARN, CONVERSION	Arlecdon and Frizington	DAY CUMMINS LIMITED, LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD, COCKERMOUTH	MR I HUGHES, ARLECDON HOWE BARN, ARLECDON, FRIZINGTON
4/08/2271/0	303513, 517006	30/05/2008	THE LOOMS HOUSING DEVELOPMENT, FRIZINGTON ROAD,, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., SUBSTITUTION OF PLOTS 26-62 INCLUSIVELY INCLUDING, 24 NO APARTMENTS & 13 NO HOUSES TO BE REPLACED, WITH 23 NO TRADITIONAL HOUSES, TOGETHER WITH ALL	Arlecdon and Frizington		BARRATT MANCHESTER, 4 BRINDLEY ROAD, CITY PARK, MANCHESTER
7/08/4020/0	308051, 490914	30/05/2008	MARSHSIDE HOUSE, BOOTLE STATION, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., NEW DORMERS AND ROOF WINDOWS	Bootle	PETER CLUCAS, 8 SAWREY COURT, BROUGHTON IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA LA20 6JQ	MR AND MRS SELLERS, MARSHSIDE HOUSE, BOOTLE STATION, MILLOM
7/08/4023/0	308217, 496815	30/05/2008	LOW SALTCOATS FARM, SALTCOATS, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF LAND TO ACCOMMODATE SITING OF, HOLIDAY LODGES	Drigg & Carleton	MR P BOUSTEAD, LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN, EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN	MR D HOYLE, LOW SALTCOATS FARM, SALCOATS, HOLMROOK